DIO70040
Version 1.2, Aug 2024
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.I
5.5 V Low Loss Power Distribution Switch
 Features
 Input voltage: 2.7 V to 5.5 V
 Typical 57 mΩ on-resistance
 Five different current limit versions

Version 1.2, Aug 2024
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.II
 Ordering Information
Ordering Part No. Top Marking MSL RoHS TA Package
DIO70040HXST5 4VHXW 3 Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO70040NHXST5 4NHXW 3 Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO70040LXST5 4VLXW 3 Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO70040NLXST5 4NLXW 3 Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO70040HXSO8 D740HX 3 Green -40 to 85°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO70040NHXSO8 D74NHX 3 Green -40 to 85°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO70040LXSO8 D740LX 3 Green -40 to 85°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO70040NLXSO8 D74NLX 3 Green -40 to 85°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO70040HXXM8 D740HX 3 Green -40 to 85°C EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO70040NHXXM8 D74NHX 3 Green -40 to 85°C EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO70040LXXM8 D740LX 3 Green -40 to 85°C EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO70040NLXXM8 D74NLX 3 Green -40 to 85°C EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO70040HXMP8 D740HX 3 Green -40 to 85°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO70040NHXMP8 D74NHX 3 Green -40 to 85°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO70040LXMP8 D740LX 3 Green -40 to 85°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO70040NLXMP8 D74NLX 3 Green -40 to 85°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO70040
Version 1.2, Aug 2024
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.III
 Ordering Information Complementary Note
Ordering Number = Part No. + H/L：Enable Active Version + X：Current Limit Version + Package Code
DIO70040: quick output discharge available ST5: stands for SOT23-5
DIO70040N: quick output discharge not available SO8: stands for SOIC-8
XM8: stands for EP-MSOP8
H: Enable active high MP8: stands for MSOP-8
L: Enable active low
A: 500 mA current limit version (typ)
B: 1 A current limit version (typ)
C: 1.5 A current limit version (typ)
D: 2 A current limit version (typ)
E: 2.5 A current limit version (typ)
If you encounter any issue in the process of using the device, please contact our customer
service at marketing@dioo.com or phone us at (+86)-21-62116882. If you have any